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o //l/u(iutu Govind Smgh Jayanti lfm ";': ::‘ ' Thu O5th Jan 1
\ //'E Makar Sankrant: Sa ! ; - | Sat 14th Jan “l\ ' :
a3 _]Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti M I : Mon 23rd Jan ot .
vA—4__Republic Day Thy i Jon : Tha | 26th Jan , |
" 5 |Basant Panchami Wed-Thu 4 Ist-2nd Feb 2 Wed-Tha | 151-2nd teb 5 1
6 |Sant Ravidas Jayanti o 10th Feb ! Fri 10th Feb T |
7 [Mahashivratri Fri  ~ 24thFeb ! Fr 24th Feb l
8 |Hokl Mon-Sat ! 1 3th - 1 8th Mar 6 Mon-Sat I3th - 18th p :
ek — - ' - - . :
9 |Sarhul Thu | 30th Mar | Ihu 30th Mar :
10 |Ram Navmi Tue-Wed | 4th-5th Apr 2 Tue-Wed | dth-Sth Apr ) \
11 |Hazrat Ali Birthday Mon ; 10th Apr | Mon 10th Ape | ‘
12 [Baishakhi Thu 13th 'Apr | Thu 13th Ape | 1
—— TAmbedt ar layrnu. Good Frday & ensrer o N T T W . !
= !Mom:;} G Mot | 140 Apr - e - Moo u.:.l: 7th 3 '
s ]
14 Budh Pumima “'Od 10th Muy 1 Wed 10th May | ﬁ:
IS |Shab-c-Barat Tha 11th MI)’ 1 Thu I 1th May |
16 |[Summer Vacation Mon- Say | !3th May-10th 24 :
» . > ,u - i
- — !
17 |Last Friday of Ramzan Fn 23rd June | Fri 23-Jun | 1
18 |1d-Ul-Fitr Mon 26th June I Mon | 26th June u J
19 |Hool Diwas Fri 30th June | Fri 30th June a ‘
20 |Last Monday of Sawan & Rakshabandhan Mon  Tth Aug I Mon Tth Aug !
21  Panmashtimi Mon 14th Aug | Mon 14th Aug ]
22 |Independence Day « Tue L 1SthAug - “ _Tue | 15thAug. n ,
23  |Ganesh Chaturthy n T A% Aug i Fu 25th Avg ! !
24 |Karma Puja & 1d-Ul-Zoha (Bakrid) Sat 2nd Sept | Sat 2nd Sept
25 | Anant Chaturdashi Tue Sth Sept 1 Tue Sth Sept |
26 |Mahalaya Thu 215t Sept 1 Thu 215t Sept |
. . 22nd Sept- 9
Kalash Sthapana, Durga Puja. Muharram, . 22nd Sept-28th PORPNL. "2 Oct
27 |Decpawali, Sohrai, Dawat Puja & Chhath Fri - Sat o n R : =
puja, Gandhi Jayanti Sat-Sat Oct ’ ol {
| 28 |Guru Nanak Jayanti Sat 4th Nov | St | dth Nov : .
29 |Chehallum Fi__, 10t Nov L S| e -*
1 |Pharkhand Sthapna Diwas/Birsa Munda Wed | _ISuNGY | et | s T
— .'8,\'!!".' > : - b "‘j" - h’* F'i '“m - ' -
31 |Milad-Un-Nabi/Birthday of Psophet Fri | T18(De | ek : ‘
W B < _ ' 23rd- 7 - Sa-Sut
32 |Christmas & Winter Vacation PR + | 2308 D Dex
; — ﬁmvs, 101 .
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